
IP IP 
2020

1 x LED1 x LED

50.4 W

4500 lm

89 lm/W

2700 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

4500 lm

50.4 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Length: 14.17 in

Width: 1.14 in

Height: 1.18 in

Adjustability Adjustability 

Tiltable

Electric Electric 

System power: 50.4 W

Protection Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
COBRA LINEALUCE
G4490360-902717
FORMA LIGHTING

The Cobra Series is developed for use in large-scale interior architectural lighting projects that require wall grazing and wallwash lighting on

linear and non-linear surfaces. 

Light output 1 Light output 1 
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